100 one hundred

It’s Easter.

It’s National Holidays !

It’s mother’s day !

festivities

Unit seven

Unit goals
•	 Talk about celebrations.

•	 Describe traditions.

•	 Say celebrations’ dates.

101one hundred one

It’s my birthday !
It’s Halloween ! It’s Christmas !

Listen, point and name
	 the celebrations.

What’s your favorite celebration? 
     Share with a partner.

1
2

1   Watch and listen.

one hundred two

t’s my birthday !  
Let’s eat cake and play.

[...]

jingle all the way. 

Oh! what  it is to ride
in a one-horse open sleigh. Hey! 

bells, jingle bells,
jingle all the  .

Oh! what fun it is to 
in a one-  open sleigh.

Th th

Mathew throws three
red balls to the floor

70

bells

fun

Jingle

way

ride

horse

107one hundred seven

Draw the meaning of the tongue twister.15

Watch and speak with your partner. 
My ProgressMy Progress

What do you do for…?

What do you eat on…?

I play...

I look for…

I celebrate… 

I wear costumes… 

I eat…

[niño arroja tres pelotas rojas al suelo]

108

1   Watch and listen.

one hundred eight

My Favorite Party

We have dinner, eat grapes 
and lentils for good luck.

And you Richard? What is 
your favorite celebration?

like Christmas ! We talk, have 
dinner, and open presents.

love them all !

What is your favorite celebration?

love New Year’s Eve !